
SR. NO. DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY

 SIGNATURE & 

REMARK  (IF 

APPLICABLE)

1 Monday 02/03/2020 3 to 4 Kaltenborn lower limb Dr. Pooja

2 Tuesday 03/03/2020 3 to 4 MRP Dr. Sayli

3 Thursday 3/5/2020  2 to 3 Shoulder Remedial Dr. Aishwarya

4 Thursday 3/5/2020 3 to 4 Ankle Special Test Dr. Pooja

5 Friday 3/6/2020 2 to 3 Mulligan Dr. Ravinder

6 Friday 3/6/2020 3 to 4 NDT Dr. Sumitra

7 Saturday 3/7/2020 2 to 3 Neuro Dept

8 Saturday 3/7/2020 3 to 4 Brunnstorm Dr. Abhijeet

9 Monday 3/9/2020 2 to 3

10 Monday 3/9/2020 3 to 4 Ankle Special Test Dr. Pooja 

11 Wednesday 3/11/2020 10 to 12 EMG Dr. Priya

12 Wednesday 3/11/2020 2 to 3 MFR Dr. Bindu

13 Thursday 3/12/2020 10 to 11 NTT Dr. Bindu

14 Thursday 3/12/2020 2 to 3 Mulligan Dr. Ravinder

15 Thursday 3/12/2020 3 to 4 McKenzie Dr. Pooja

16 Friday 3/13/2020 2 to 3 Mulligan Dr. Ravinder

17 Friday 3/13/2020 3 to 4 NDT Dr. Sumitra

18 Monday 3/16/2020 2 to 3 CME

19 Monday 3/16/2020 3 to 4

20 Tuesday 3/17/2020 2 to 4 Common Practical Neuro Dept
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21 Wednesday 3/18/2020 2 to 3 NTT Dr. Bindu

22 Wednesday 3/18/2020 3 to 4

23 Thursday 3/19/2020 10 to 11 NTT Dr. Bindu

24 Thursday 3/19/2020 2 to 3 Mulligan Dr. Ravinder

25 Thursday 3/19/2020 3 to 4 McKenzie Dr. Pooja 

26 Friday 3/20/2020 2 to 3 MET Practical Dr. Ravinder

27 Friday 3/20/2020 3 to 4 Common Practical Neuro Dept

28 Saturday 3/21/2020 2 to 3 Neuro Dept

29 Saturday 3/21/2020 3 to 4 Brunnstorm Dr. Abhijeet

30 Monday 3/23/2020 2 to 3

31 Monday 3/23/2020 3 to 4 McKenzie Dr. Pooja 

32 Tuesday 3/24/2020 2 to 3
Non instructional due to 

Plexus

33 Tuesday 3/24/2020 3 to 4

34 Wednesday 3/25/2020 2 to 3 Holiday 

35 Wednesday 3/25/2020 3 to 4

36 Thursday 3/26/2020 10 to 11 NTT Dr. Bindu

37 Thursday 3/26/2020 2 to 3 Mulligan Dr. Ravinder

38 Thursday 3/26/2020 3 to 4 Kaltenborn lower limb Dr. Pooja

39 Friday 3/27/2020 2 to 3 Mulligan Dr. Ravinder

40 Friday 3/27/2020 3 to 4 NDT Dr. Sumitra

41 Monday 3/30/2020 2 to 3 Kinesiocon

42 Monday 3/30/2020 3 to 4

43 Tuesday 3/31/2020 2 to 4 MRP Dr. Sayali
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